
609.586.3006 Hours:  M-F: 8am-5:30pm
30 George Dye Road, Hamilton, NJ 08690
inbox@printworxnj.com | www.printworxnj.com

Stay 
connected: A+

®

Mr. & Mrs. Parker967 Holly LaneHamilton, NJ 08690

Miss Conner
87 Johnston AvenueHamilton, NJ 08690

Mr. Walsh
45 Park Street

Hamilton, NJ 08690
Mr. & Mrs. Jones

1 Main Drive
Hamilton, NJ 08690

Mr. & Mrs. Smith
123 Oak Drive

Hamilton, NJ 08690

IN
V

IT
A

TI
O

N
S

25 minimum quantity | $1.00 per sample 
Turnaround times vary. Prices do not include design time, tax or shipping.

pr
int

wo
rx

pr
int

wo
rx

Rev. 2/2022

FL
A

T 
C

A
R

D
S,

 
FO

LD
E

D
 C

A
R

D
S 

&
E

N
V

E
LO

PE
 P

R
IN

TI
N

G

WHITE, CLEAR, GOLD
& SILVER INK PRINTING
Add an additional $0.75 per side

Ask us about our custom
Invitations

Weddings, Birthdays, Baptisms,
Parties, Baby & Bridal Showers,

and so much more!

FLAT INVITATIONS
& POSTCARDS
4.25x5.5” | 4x6” | 5x7”
*includes various paper choices

$15
$22

$25
$39

$55
$71

$72
$104

$90
$130

$110
$160

$180
$260

$300
$400

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

25

50

100

150

200

250

500

1000

FOLDED
GREETING CARDS
5x7” finished size
*includes scoring

$25
$35

$45
$65

$75
$125

$160
$250

$295
$400

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

single sided
double sided

25

50

100

250

500

MATCHING ENVELOPES
printed in black or color ink

Inner
4bar & A2

Outer
A6 & A7

blank

$0.15 each

$0.20 each

printed

+ $0.50 per side

+ $0.50 per side


