FLAT CARDS, FOLDED CARDS & INVELOPE PRINTING



FLAT INVITATIONS & POSTCARDS

4.25x5.5" | 4x6" | 5x7"
*includes various paper choices

25	\$15 \$22	single sided double sided
50	\$25 \$39	single sided double sided
100	\$55 \$71	single sided double sided
150	\$72 \$104	single sided double sided
200	\$90 \$130	single sided double sided
250	\$110 \$160	single sided double sided
500	\$180 \$260	single sided double sided
1000	\$300 \$400	single sided double sided

FOLDED GREETING CARDS

5x7" finished size *includes scoring

25	\$25 \$35	single sided double sided
50	\$45 \$65	single sided double sided
100	\$75 \$125	single sided double sided
250	\$160 \$250	single sided double sided
500	\$295 \$400	single sided double sided

WHITE, CLEAR, GOLD & SILVER INK PRINTING

Add an additional \$0.75 per side

MATCHING ENVELOPES

printed in black or color ink

	blank	printed
Inner 4bar & A2	\$0.15 each	+ \$0.50 per side
Outer A6 & A7	\$0.20 each	+ \$0.50 per side



Ask us about our custom **Invitations**

Weddings, Birthdays, Baptisms, Parties, Baby & Bridal Showers, and so much more!

Rev. 2/2022

25 minimum quantity | \$1.00 per sample Turnaround times vary. Prices do not include design time, tax or shipping.







